Technical Data
5500E Multi-Product
Calibrator
The economical way to calibrate meters,
clamps, and more
A complete solution with a high return
on your investment
To compete in today’s world market, you need to be

calibration of:
2 Fluke Corporation 5500E Multi-Product Calibrator
Ordering information
Model
5500E	 Multi-Product Calibrator
5500E/COIL-KIT	 Multi-Product Calibrator with Current Coil
Accessories
5500A/LEADS	 Comprehensive Test Lead Kit
5500A/COIL	 50-Turn Coil
55XX/CASE	 Transit Case with Wheels
5500A/HNDL	 Side Handle
Y5537	 Rack Mount Kit
5725A	 Amplifier
Software
MET/BASE-7	 Calibration Management Software
5500/CAL-L	 License for 5500/CAL
MET/CAL-L	 License for MET/CAL
Automate calibration for documented,
consistent efficiency
With quality management standards like ISO 9000,